NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services :	per : Janosi	MANAGER	79581		
Date in 20 6 6 20 8 15:15	Job description		Date &Tune Co	mpleted	Done	by
REINONBAMBAMBARO11198/4	SAS e-filing			-		30.60
Veh No FBA 5219A	E-mail (within 8	ber AIC Shire		01		
DOA 20/06/9018 06:50	i-Motor Claim	New Control of the Control	-			
	i-Motor W/O	CENTRAL CENT	119.413		1000	
OD P.eporting Only	i-Photo Uploa		(11° 4hrs)			177
And Wellschwert	Assessment/Sur		-			
TP Insurer	Ass't Report by		Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax:	-07	
TP Particulars:   Veh No: SX	0 5191 V	INC (	)/Non-INC (	1		
Owner / Driver: (	D SILIT		Tel:	-	1	-
Policy No: ( ) Per	iod: (	Υ.	Cover Type: (			
Confirmed by : (	25/0.18/	Date:	Times			
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	lote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%, P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%	6]	
	Varranty: YES (	)/NO(	)	100		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000(	)				
General Remarks;-	er de Amerikan	NATIONAL PROPERTY.	2 3 4 5	37475	-0	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor	mation strictly Con	fidential & Str	ictly NO rafer of	epairer.	-	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE				- 21 L	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	40 (32 (30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	)/ ) T	owing Co. (			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]	ourtesy Car ( ) ( ) 000] ( )	X X				
Injury:		,				
Date/Time Actions						
NAB03902		Invoice Prep	paration Checkl	ist	Amt (\$) 1st Bill	Amt (3 Add Bi
Claimant's Particulars :-	THE TOTAL SECTION OF STREET STREET, SECTION SE	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)		
Driver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing F	ce .	\$40/\$45		
4) FT : Follow-		and the second section is a first than the second section of	irough Survey irough Survey (Resurv	\$120 (ey) \$30		
		For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec	teinst INC Only (wef	10 Jan 2005) \$75		
amaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey	\$160		
Checked by /Face La Cl		8) NTUC Additio	nel Services		HEATE A	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NS: Courtesy	Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5		
Auditors' Comments :-	Water Street Co.	*N6: Repair Co *N7: Past Repair		\$10 \$25		
at 1:	24284.15,943	*N8: DV / Coll	lect Excess Coordinati	on 35		
		TP (N11): TP 9) N12: Idea Mol	(K-ra INC) against IN	\$20 30		
at. 2/3;		Invoice dated		e Charged	Market 10-200	Mary.
	1	Invoice dated	Fe	e Charged	eft. 64"	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

A Mileston Committee

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.			
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	N CHANNAM WAS	
Date Of Report	20/06/2018 15:15		
Date Of Accident	20/06/2018 06:50		
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG COLLEGE ROAD OPPOSITE SGH		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	CALLES THE STATE OF THE	
Vehicle Registration Number	FBA5219A		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	KONG CHEE MING		
NRIC No	S7071214H		
Email Address	JIMMYKCN2008@YAHOO.COM.SG		
Mabile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83227133		
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-83227133		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	YAMAHA		
Model	SPARK-135CC		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING TO WORK		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE.	LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	MSD/VMT/18-991693-WTT		
Cover Note Number			

### Driver

Name of Driver KONG CHEE MING

 NRIC No
 \$7071214H

 Date Of Birth
 26/06/1970

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 01/09/1992

Driving Experience 25 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83227133

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-83227133

EMail Address JIMMYKCN2008@YAHOO,COM,SG

Address BLK 7 MARSILING DRIVE

#11-54 730007

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured ON

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

OWNER

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SKD5191Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ANG GEK HUAT

S1456019Z

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name

KONG CHEE MING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBA5219A

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 20

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnell's Signature
Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	On 20/6/2018 at about ocsolio	I brows I	n woinn
waso	sorcycle FBA 5219 A at college roud next	40 5 CAH	Lowery
50/0	ion Butist Moral and Which no 5KD 519	did from	0000514
gira	estion make right turn to this Hospi	suf Lat	hit ma
noz	Foreyela. He believe from fight side	not me	motornelom
000	the eight side. My inner on my &	got lan	low ,
12	I cover to tell on too I had to	belance	- main
5/4	sait and he make a right tron	./	
		6	

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 20/6/2018

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCELL WATERS

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
100	IDENT DATE: (20/06/2016) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (_	06:20 (HH:MM)
LOCA	MON: Gollage 2d agg 56H	-
1	,	
T.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	S .
	GIVENICLE INDIVIDER.	-
74	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: MSI W	<del>.</del>
lit.	OPPOLICY NUMBER: W TO CALCE	DARLY CIDE STHEET
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PART) / THIRD	PARITFICE
	e)MAKE & MODEL: Yamaha	POVOLET OTHERS
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTO g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOT	ORCYCLBI
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	NOCK 70
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE	PSXNO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING	ONLY)
2	INCURED / BOLICY HOLDED	103(10711ft)
2.	ANAME KODG CHER MINN	(MALEY FEMALE)
	BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 570 7 12 14 H CONT.	
	CIADDRESS: alle + #11-54 Marshi	na Dive
41 41	4000x +3000x	J
	<ul> <li>CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER</li> </ul>	
Who of passenge	DRIVER APABOLA	9777970 0 YET FEELENMARK 17240
Clockeding driver	a)NAME:	_(MALE / FEMALE)
C 1 3	DJAKIC/FIN/F ASSFORTOCIA	ACT:
5-40	c)ADDRESS:	
		A
96	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/MM/YYY)	9
	#)OCCUPATION: LINDOOR! OUTDOOR!	30 estate
4	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COL	MPANY? (YES (NO)
7.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSUR	ED: Occully
5.	O) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS_	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: [DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES) NO!	
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES /(NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	L: Merce de
thin of personner	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 5 KO 5 1917 MODE	Lindon
L. Instructions state or	b) DRIVER'S NAME: And Gall Hook  C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 314560192 CON	TACT:
() 9	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: STREET CON	(AU)
2007=3 NA	THIRD, P'ARTY VEHICLE  d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODE	
Prima of primary: Charlening eksisa	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODE	4 5
The facilities down	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CON	TACT:
A TO THE PARTY OF	NRIC/FIN/F MOOFORT.	Cat III

email =

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7071214H



KONG CHEE MING

江 子 明

CHINESE

26-06-1970

MALAYSIA



9388723



NAIC No. 57071214H

MALAYSIAN

05-12-2015

APT BLK 7 MARSILING DRIVE #11-54 SINGAPORE 730007

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 200 cc
Class 3 Motorcycles =< 200 cc
Motor cars with unladen weight << 3000kg with =< 7 0 Sep 1992
passafters, exclusive of driver; and other motor.

Venicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

Licence No:S7071214H

NF 428A



W706496

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Ptc. Ltd. (Co Reg No. 2004) 22120, 4 Shenton Way. # 21-01. SGX Centre2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 www.msig.com.sg

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1989 (Federation of Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Componention) Act (CAP. 189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore)

The Motor Vehicles (Dird Party Risks and Componention) Act (CAP. 1996 Edition) (Republic of Singapore)

Or any Amendment, Act at Asts passed in substitution thereof.

CERTIFICATE NO :

MSD/VMT/18-991693-WTT A0633-001/W0803

SUMINSURED =:

EXCESS

NIL

S7071214H

I. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FBA5219A

YAHAHA

135 c.c.

2. Name of Policyholder KONG CHEE MING

 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

24/05/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

23/05/2019

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive
 The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

- 1. Use for hire or reward.
- 2. Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- 3. Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- 4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Line sections condered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these freadings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia)

WIT IN URANCE AGENT TES PTE LTD gapore) Pte. Ltd.

WTT-C2-0+0+044